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what’s stopping you?

Results : 2017 Survey

‘Growing Locally

Employing Young People




Data Set ;: Norfolk

How long have you been trading for?

Participants 2015 (134) / 2014 (200) / 2017(96)

Which Council area is your Head Office based in?

Outside Norfolk -17
Outside Norfolk -15
Outside Norfolk -14

South Norfolk District Council -17
South Norfolk District Council -15
South Norfolk District Council -14

Norwich City Council -17
Norwich City Council -15
Norwich City Council -14

North Norfolk District Council -17
North Norfolk District Council -15
North Norfolk District Council -14

KingsLynn & West Norfolk Borough Council..
KingsLynn & West Norfolk Borough Council..
KingsLynn & West Norfolk Borough Council..

Great Yarmouth Borough Council-17
Great Yarmouth Borough Council-15
Great Yarmouth Borough Council - 14

Broadland District Council - 17
Broadland District Council - 15
Broadland District Council - 14

Breckland District Council - 17
Breckland District Council - 15
Breckland District Council - 14
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W Lessthan ayear

W 1-3years

W 4-10years

@ More than 10years
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How many people in work your company?

2017
W 1-Soletrader
2-3

2015 “4-9
¥ 10-49
50-249
250+

2014

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Are other businesses similar to yours growing ?

Are you gaining confidence to grow your business?

2017

W Yes, next 1year

H Yes, next 2 years
2015

@ Yes, next 3years

1 No, no confidence
2014

& No, do not wish to grow

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

|
2017
W Yes
2015
W No
2014 W Don't know

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

What are the main barriers to growth?

If Childcare is a barrier for you
aware of the support available ?

H Yesand access
them

H Yesdont provide

1 1 u No
0% 50% 100%

‘ ‘ 1 Sales/Turnover/Customer
Volumes

2017 W Lack of finance to fund
expansion

| ack of staff/hours to expand

L

W Increased costs

2015 W Lack of confidence about the

future

i Childcare responsibilities

]

& None

2014 I UKEU Regulations / Legal

Administration

 Not planning to grow

T T T 1
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What one thing would help you grow ?

Increase Customers Marketing
Access to large organisations in Norfolk Better and affordable publicity
More paying clients Cheaper networking opportunities
More work, more customers Brand awareness
more contacts Advertising
Reduced competition
more customers Fundmg
Winning tenders to provide more services Funding for staff so | can attend promotional events
Customer Awareness Capital to provide funding for growth options
Better NHS funding, support and them paying a sensible fee for services
rendered extra funding
More turnover so | could take on premises and staff Government support
Customers! funding
More of the right clients! More hours in the day
Better pool of skilled staff
Su pport Funding
Support Access to more funding/ income
Further support Funding/investment
anew owner :-)
Staffing Business Costs / Operations
People Getting my production costs down.
More local talent to hire Reduced cost of outgoings (utilities, rent, etc)
time Working capital!
energy! Removal of business rates
Time. | am considering an apprentice to support my businesses digital
marketing. Decrease in overhead costs
Extra human resource Premises

Lower business rates, as a b2b business many of the businesses whom
use have their budget restricted by external factors like business rates,
car parking charges reducing footfall ect

Buying Locally

Do you buy locally ? What drives your buying decision ?

\ \ \ \ l | |

& Quality of goods/service to

2017 2017 meetneeds
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ M Price
o Yes, all
2015 U Yes, some 2015 # Buying from local suppliers
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ® No i Avaibility of goods/services
2014 (lead times)

2014
[ [ [ W Other

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% o 20% a0% 60% g% 100%




Local Authorities

Do you work with Local Authorities ?

How do you rate your Local Authorities ?

2017
i Yes, currently working
J withthem
@ Yes, have worked with
2015 themin the past
 Yes, have considered
] working with them
@ No, have not considered
2014 it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| | |
2017
@ 1- Unsupportive
w2
2015 s
L)
2014 & 5 - Supportive

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Have you accessed external support
in the last 12 months ?

What are the barriers to working with them ?

2017 ® Too much complexity working
withthem
o | feel my business is too small
1 | lack understanding of how to
2015 getwork with them
i Mytype of business isn't
suited
& None
2014 i | do not have time to find
work with them

0% 20% 40% 60% 100%

H Business Planning /
Growth

: ® No advice accessed
1 Accessto funding
i Legal Advice
® Employment advice
L Trade Advice

& Other

Are you interested in bidding for Public Sector work ?

Have you heard of 'Contract Finder’ ?

M Yes

H No

0% 20%  40% 60% 80%  100%

M Yes

H No

0% 20%  40% 60% 80%  100%

Do you use 'Contract Finder’ ?

Compared to other searches is ‘Contract Finder’ ?

i Yes
H No

0% 20% 40% 60%  80%  100%

& More effective

 Aboutthe same

| | esseffective

0% 50% 100%




Employing Young People

Have you considered taking on a young person ? Have you actually taken on a young person ?
® No ¥ No
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Would young person help free up your time to grow ? What are the barriers to taking on a young person ?
I  Having time to manage them
2017 2017
 Quality of young people
 Yes (skills/Attitude)
i Affordability
2015 « Don't know 2015
@ No  Understanding scheme to
. . supportemploying young people
B Not considered it ® Type of business isn't suited
2014 2014
& Don't know
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100% % 20%  40%  60%  80%  100%

What are the most important attributes you look for when recruiting a young person? (Responses)

H 2017 & 2015

Enthusiastic / Positive / Work Ethic

Punctual / Time keeping / Reliable

Personable / Friendly

Ability to learn & follow instructions

Honest / Trustworthy / Loyal

Confident

Professional and well dressed

Initiative / Creativity / Flexible / Common Sense
Attention to detail . .

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

What are the most important skills you look for when recruiting a young person? (Responses)

#2017 & 2015

Computing Skills / Literacy
Communication

Function Skills (English/Math)
Industry specific (Various)
Customer Service

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%  40%  45%




Do you know what support is available ?

Are you aware of the following schemes ?

Youth volunteers -17

Youth volunteers -15

2017
2015 & Yes
= No
2014
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Youth volunteers -14

Not aware of these schemes -17

How would you like to find out about the support ?

Not aware of these schemes -15 L

Not aware of these schemes -14

Business admin apprenticeships -17

Business admin apprenticeships -15

Business admin apprenticeships -14

Internships -17

Internships -15
Internships -14

Industry specific Apprenticeships-17
Industry specific Apprenticeships-15
Industry specific Apprenticeships-14

Work experience & placements -17

Work experience & placements -15

Work experience & placements -14

T T
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I Research by themselves

2017 @ Receive info by email
W Attend an event
2015 @ | don't wish to find out
more
@ Receive info by post
2014 @ Receive infovia a visit

@ Receive info by phone
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